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Key decisions forward plan Item 5.1 
 
 
 
 
 

Transport and Environment Committee 
Period to August 2014 

 
 
Item 

 
Key decisions 

 
Expected date 
of decision 

 
Wards 
affected 

 
Director and lead officer 

 
Coalition 
pledges and 
Council 
outcomes 

 

1. 
 

Energy Policy 
 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for 
Communities/ Director of Corporate 
Governance: John Bury 
john.bury@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

2. 
 

Edinburgh Public Realm Strategy - 
Prioritisation Process and Scope of 
Review 

 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead officer: Karen Stevenson 
karen.stevenson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

3. 
 

Reduction of Speed Limit on 
Lasswade Road - Objections to 
Advertised Order 

 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead officer: Callum Smith 
callum.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

4. 
 

Public Utility Company 
Performance 2013/14 

 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead officer: Stuart Harding 
stuart.harding@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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5. 
 

Bus Lane Network Review 
 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Len Vallance 
len.vallance@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

6. 
 

Hunter's Hall Park Progress Summary 
 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Martin Macauly 
martin.macauly@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

7. 
 

Charlotte Square - Public Realm, 
Public Hearing of Objections to Traffic 
Regulation and Redetermination 
Orders 

 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Alen Bowen 
alen.bowen@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

8. 
 

Achieving Excellence Performance 
report September 2013 – February 
2014 

 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Gosia Szymczak 
gosia.scymczak@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

9. 
 

Landfill and recycling Update report 
 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Gail Rankin 
gail.rankin@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

10. 
 

Cleanliness in City 
 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Gail Rankin 
gail.rankin@edinburgh.gov.uk 

 

 

11. 
 

Parks and Greenspace Edinburgh 
Parks Events manifesto - Review 

 

26 Aug 2014   

Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: David Jamieson 
david.jamieson@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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12. Primary Authority 26 Aug 2014  Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Andrew Mitchell 
andrew.mitchell@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

 

 
13 

 
Waste Reduction 

 
26 Aug 2014 

  
Director of Services for Communities 
Lead Officer: Angus Murdoch 
angus.murdoch@edinburgh.gov.uk 
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